Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 21
15/02/2026

Dames, 100m Dos

Cat. générale

Liste des séries Finales

TL FFBN 15: 1:22.00; 16: 1:20.00; 17: 1:18.00; 18: 1:16.50; 19 +: 1:15.00 / TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 1:10.00

Finale A

1 MACHALE, Julia

2 BAJOT, Clémence

3 GRIES, Laure

4 DUREZ, Laure

5 VAN DE CLOOT, Elina

6 WEGRIA, Elena

7 ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine
8 LABASSE, Clemence

Finale B

1 POSSEN, Olivia

2 FONTAINE, Heloise
3 XENOQOU, Virginia

4 BENNANI, Maryam
5 HARDACRE, Juliette
6 DOHN, Ninon

7 MERCIER, Sophie
8 VANDAMME, Louna

AN

09
11
04
06
10
11
09
07

10
10
09
10
11
10
10
11

CNSW
LGN
CNSW
ENLN
HOZT
LGN
DM

HN

STD

NOC
CNSW

HN
AQUABLA
NOC
CNBA
DM

1:10.88
1:09.36
1:08.76
1:05.83
1:08.32
1:08.82
1:09.94
1:10.92

1:12.39
1:12.20
1:11.29
1:11.05
1:11.18
1:11.38
1:12.21
1:12.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to District du Hainaut

15/02/2026 12:12 - Page 1



