

Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 21
15/02/2026

Dames, 100m Dos

Cat. générale
Liste des séries Finales

TL FFBN 15: 1:22.00; 16: 1:20.00; 17: 1:18.00; 18: 1:16.50; 19 +: 1:15.00 / TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 1:10.00

AN

Finale A

1	MACHALE, Julia	09	CNSW	1:10.88
2	BAJOT, Clémence	11	LGN	1:09.36
3	GRIES, Laure	04	CNSW	1:08.76
4	DUREZ, Laure	06	ENLN	1:05.83
5	VAN DE CLOOT, Elina	10	HOZT	1:08.32
6	WÉGRIA, Elena	11	LGN	1:08.82
7	ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine	09	DM	1:09.94
8	LABASSE, Clemence	07	HN	1:10.92

Finale B

1	POSSEN, Olivia	10	STD	1:12.39
2	FONTAINE, Heloise	10	NOC	1:12.20
3	XENOU, Virginia	09	CNSW	1:11.29
4	BENNANI, Maryam	10	HN	1:11.05
5	HARDACRE, Juliette	11	AQUABLA	1:11.18
6	DOHN, Ninon	10	NOC	1:11.38
7	MERCIER, Sophie	10	CNBA	1:12.21
8	VANDAMME, Louna	11	DM	1:12.40